Team

Whitaker Grading
Worsham's
Worsham Tax
Bobcat

Carolina Mtn Doors
Fletcher SDA

CSDB

Constance Custom C
Advance Home Main
Zapata

June 30, 2025

HCPRD Summer Men's Open 2025
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Lost
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Win %o
.833
.750
.750
.583
417
417
.333
.333
.333
.250

Streak
Won 4
Won 3
Won 1
Lost 2
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 1
Lost 4
Lost 2

RF
211
195
179
211
155
151
182
122
139
135

RA
101
130
147
166
183
189
205
196
187
176

Diff
110

GB

1.0
1.0
3.0
5.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
7.0
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