Standings

HCPRD Summer Men's Open 2025

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	Streak	RF	RA	Diff	GB
Whitaker Grading	10	2	.833	Won 4	211	101	110	
Worsham's	9	3	.750	Won 3	195	130	65	1.0
Worsham Tax	9	3	.750	Won 1	179	147	32	1.0
Bobcat	7	5	.583	Lost 2	211	166	45	3.0
Carolina Mtn Doors	5	7	.417	Won 1	155	183	-28	5.0
Fletcher SDA	5	7	.417	Won 1	151	189	-38	5.0
CSDB	4	8	.333	Lost 1	182	205	-23	6.0
Constance Custom C	4	8	.333	Lost 1	122	196	-74	6.0
Advance Home Main	4	8	.333	Lost 4	139	187	-48	6.0
Zapata	3	9	.250	Lost 2	135	176	-41	7.0